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Date CoP Director Staff Liaison

Air Quality & Odors Control Vaughan Harshman C james.v.harshman@evoqua.com 941/928-0453 11/1/2020 Todd Wibright - 2021

Air Quality & Odors Control Mark Perkins V mperkins@perkinsconsultants.com 817/719-0372  11/1/2020 wibrightt@cityofgrandville.com

Awards Steven Drangsholt C sdrangsholt@brwncald.com 208/389-7719
11/1/2021 Susan Sullivan - 2020

Kelsey Hurst
Awards Carol Martinson V cmartinson@trihydro.com 307/760-8081

11/1/2021 ssullivan@neiwpcc.org 

Collection Systems Jim Hewitt C
jhewitt@gpdgroup.com 330/572-2100

11/1/2020 Jeremy Johnson -2020 Bri Nakamura

Collection Systems
Sri Vallabhaneni Chair Elect srini.vallabhaneni99@gmail.com 317/800-2395 11/1/2020 jjohnson1@brwncald.com 

Collection Systems
Jimmy Stewart V jimmy.stewart@Xyleminc.com 334/750-3208 11/1/2020

Disinfection & Public Health Scott Schaefer C scott.schaefer@ae2s.com 763/463-5036 11/1/2021 Luis Leon - 2020

Disinfection & Public Health Kari Brisolara V kbriso@lsuhsc.edu 504/568-5711 11/1/2021 luisrleon62@gmail.com 

Disinfection & Public Health
Brian Hilts V hiltsba@cdmsmith.com 518/782-4500

11/1/2021

Government Affairs Charles Stevens C charles.stevens@kcmo.org 816/513-0279 11/1/2022 Dianne Sumego - 2021 Claudio Ternieden

Government Affairs Susan Sullivan V
ssullivan@neiwpcc.org 978/ 323-7929  

11/1/2022 dsumego@dmswatersolutions.com

Industrial Wastewater Ian Fife C ifife@westech-inc.com (801)860-2603 11/1/2020 Todd Wibright - 2021 Bri Nakamura

Industrial Wastewater Mark Knight V ma.knight@suez.com 11/1/2020 wibrightt@cityofgrandville.com

Intelligent Water Technology
Elkin Hernandez

C elkin.hernandez@dcwater.com 301/404-2702 11/1/2020 David Chamberlain - 2021 Lisa McFadden

Intelligent Water Technology
Reese Johnson V reese.johnson@cincinnati-oh.gov 513/557-3590 11/1/2020 david.chamberlain@eramosa.com

Laboratory Practices
Mary Johnson C

mjohnson@rrwrd.dst.il.us 815/387-7523 11/1/2021 Stacie Crandall - 2020 Beth Conway

Laboratory Practices James Burk 
V jburks@springfieldmo.gov 417/732-2558 11/1/2021 scrandall@hrsd.com 

Literature Review Chris Schmit C christopher.schmit@sdstate.edu 605/688-5726 11/1/2021 Dianne Sumego - 2021
Lorna Ernst

Literature Review Val Frenkel V valfrenkelca@yahoo.ca 415/412-1380 11/1/2021

Manufacturers, Exhibitors & 
Representatives

Bob Domkowski C bob.domkowski@xyleminc.com
203/712-8998

11/1/2021 Susan Sullivan - 2020 Sacha Carey

Manufacturers, Exhibitors & 
Representatives

Patrick Foley V foley.p@sherwoodlogan.com
410/353-5406

11/1/2021

Membership Aaron Berry C
a.berry@trotter-inc.com 630/587-0470 11/1/2021 Dianne Sumego -2021 Alison Heron

Membership Demetris Johnson V demetrisjohnson3@yahoo.com 404/964-4128 11/1/2021

Municipal WRRF Design Joe Husband C
joe.husband@arcadis.com 914/641-2883 11/1/2020 Todd Wibright - 2021 Morgan Brown

Municipal WRRF Design Kristen Waksman V
kristenwaksman@gmail.com 321)/277-8928 11/1/2020

Operations Challenge John Bennett C bennettj@trinityra.org 817/430-4657 11/1/2020 Stacie Crandall - 2020 Steve Harrison

Operations Challenge Brenna Durkin V
bdurkin@englewoodco.gov 303/762-2615  

11/1/2020

Plant Operations & Maintenance Chris Maher C maherc@cleanwaterservices.org 503/547-8037 11/1/2020 Stacie Crandall - 2020 Beth Conway

Plant Operations & Maintenance Adam Rogensues V adam.roy.rogensues@gmail.com
574/903-9568

11/1/2020

Plant Operations & Maintenance Stacy Passaro
V spassaro@passaroengineering.com 301/829-5163  11/1/2020

Program Diego Rosso C
bidui@uci.edu 949/824-8661  11/1/2021 Susan Sullivan - 2020 Susan Merther

Program Tom Sandy V ASandy@brwncald.com 704/904-2787 11/1/2021

Public Communication & Outreach Megan Yoo Schneider C meganyoo@gmail.com 949/278-5761  11/1/2020 Todd Wibright Travis Loop

Public Communication & Outreach Michael Quamme V michael.quamme@apexenggroup.com 507/301-9098 11/1/2020

Research and Innovation Josh Boltz C jpboltz@asu.edu 11/1/2020 Dianne Sumego Patrick Dube

Research and Innovation Krista Wigginton Chair Elect kwigg@umich.edu 734/763-9661 11/1/2020

Research and Innovation Kara Nelson 1st Vice nelson@ce.berkeley.edu 510/643-5023  11/1/2020

Research and Innovation Paige Novak 2nd Vice novak010@umn.edu 612/626-9846  11/1/2020

Residuals & Biosolids John Willis C jwillis@brwncald.com 770/673-3643 11/1/2021 Luis Leon
Patrick Dube

Residuals & Biosolids Karri Ving V
kving@sfwater.org 415/695-7368 11/1/2021

Residuals & Biosolids Dru Whitlock V
dru.whitlock@stantec.com 801617-3328 11/1/2021

Safety & Security Sue Schneider C
sschneider@sws-sssd.org 864/580-5647

11/1/2020
Lisa McFadden

Safety & Security Dusti Lowndes V
dusti.lowndes@dcwater.com

11/1/2020

Small Community John Buchanan C jbuchan7@utk.edu 865/974-7266 11/1/2021 David Chamberlain Beth Conway

Small Community Victor D'Amato V
victor.damato@tetratech.com 919/485-8278 

11/1/2021

Stormwater Ginny Roach C
roachva@cdmsmith.com

617/452-6556 11/1/2021 Jeremy Johnson Rebecca Arvin-
Colon

Stormwater Mark Doneux V
mark@capitolregionwd.org

651/644-8888 11/1/2021

Stormwater Elizabeth Krousel 2nd Vice
ELIZABETHKROUSEL@GMAIL.COM

703/973-1069 11/1/2021

Students & Young Professionals Vanessa Borkowski C
vanessa.borkowski@stantec.com

480/202-3413 11/1/2021 Susan Sullivan Megan Livak

Students & Young Professionals Nashita Naureen 1st Vice
NaureenN@bv.com

540/998-0025 11/1/2021
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2019- 2020 WEF Committee Chair and Vice Chair Roster

Chairs(C) & Vice-Chairs(V) 
Students & Young Professionals Pono Hanson 2nd Vice

phanson@brwncald.com 703/340-1081
11/1/2021

Technical Practice Dan Medina C
dmedina@limno.com 301/210-6800 11/1/2020 Dianne Sumego Lorna Ernst

Technical Practice Andrew Shaw V
shawar@bv.com 913/980-6318 11/1/2020

Utility Management Todd Swingle C
tswingle@tohowater.com 407/944-5131 11/1/2020 David Chamberlain Lisa McFadden

Utility Management Michael Martin 1st Vice
mmartin@mmsd.com 414/225-2148  11/1/2020

Utility Management C . Mustaafa Dozier 2nd Vice
mustaafa.dozier@dcwater.com 202/787-2232 11/1/2020

Water Reuse Eileen Navarrete C
Eileen.Navarrete@raleighnc.gov 919/996-3480 11/1/2020 Luis Leon

Morgan Brown
Water Reuse Val Frenkel V

valfrenkelca@yahoo.ca 415/412-1380
11/1/2020

Watershed Management Chein-Chi Chang C
cchang@dcwater.com 202/787-2459

11/1/2020 Jeremy Johnson Rebecca Arvin-
Colon

Watershed Management Jason Heath V
jheath@orsanco.org 513/231-7719  

11/1/2020

Watershed Management Robert Martz 2nd Vice
rmartz@hrsd.com

11/1/2020

WEF Councils
Committee Leadership Council Janet Cann C

jcann@sws-sssd.org 864/598-7285
11/1/2021

Committee Leadership Council Amy Corriveau V
corriveauam@cdmsmith.com 603/ 222-8329 11/1/2021

Board of Trustees

Appointee Aimee Killeen
aimeekilleen@providenceeng.com

11/1/2020
Sandi Grooms

House of Delegates

Speaker Dean Miller
Deamil@aol.com 610/937-0574

11/1/2020 Kelsey Hurst

Speaker-elect
Nikita Lingenfelter nlingenfelter@ndep.nv.gov 702/486-2850 

11/1/2020

WEF Staff email - first initiallastname@wef.org
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